
   

 
   Page 1 of 1 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATIONS 
 

Transnet Freight Rail RME a Division of Transnet SOC Ltd. invites all interested parties to respond to a request 
for quotation (RFQ) as indicated below. All RFQ’s should be submitted on the appropriate tender forms and 

should be faxed/e-mailed before 12h00 on the closing date of the RFQ/s. 

 
RFQ documents may be obtained Free Of Charge on and after Monday, 23 November 2015 and must be 

collected/requested before 15h00 on Wednesday 25 November 2015 at Transnet Freight Rail RME, 
Malahle House, Tender office, 4 Kiewiet street, Empangeni during the office hours 09h00 to 15h00 during 

weekdays, or via e-mail at TCPTENDERSRICHARDSBAY@transnet.net. (NB: No tenders will be issued after this 
deadline). 

 

RFQ documents may be viewed from the website by clicking on the RFQ number that is highlighted in red on 
the website:  http://www.transnetfreightrail-tfr.net/Supplier/Pages/Tenders.aspx 

 
The "preview copy only" posted on Transnet's website are not allowed to be priced on. The original copy needs 

to be requested from Transnet to be recorded on a collection register. Should pricing be received on a "preview 

copy only" document or if the original copy was not requested from Transnet, it will result in a bid being 
disqualified 

 
RFQ NUMBER: ERAC-RCB-20247-MM-068 

 
DESCRIPTION: HIRING OF AN ALL-WHEEL DRIVE 8 TON MOBILE CRANE ON AN “AS AND WHEN’ REQUIRED 

BASIS IN THE PORT OF RICHARDS BAY 

 
REQUIRED AT: PORT OF RICHARDS BAY 

                           
 

A COMPULSORY INFORMATION BRIEFING SESSION WILL NOT HELD  

For directions contact: Mrs. Mari Maritz on telephone: 035 906 7348 

 

CLOSING DATE: 26 NOVEMBER 2015 @12H00 

 
 

For enquiries regarding the collection of the RFQ please contact:   

Name: Mari Maritz 

Tel    : 035 906 7348 

Email: mari.maritz@transnet.net 

Transnet Freight Rail urges Clients & Suppliers to report fraud/corruption at Transnet to TIPOFFS 

ANONYMOUS: 0800 003 056 

 

 
“P

RE
VI

EW
 C

OPY
 O

NLY
” 

 

mailto:TCPTENDERSRICHARDSBAY@transnet.net



